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Industry Forum Attendance List 

# Name Organization Email Phone Number 
1.  Ahmed, Fawad Pennoni fahmed@pennoni.com 717-620-5966 

2.  Antoine, Erica 
 

Burns Engineering, Inc. 
 

EANTOINE@BURNS-GROUP.COM 215-979-7700x 7743 

3.  Bailey, Linda 
 

Weatherspoon & Williams, LLC 
 

lindab@wwllcprocurement.com 
 

949-307-1855 

4.  Banzhof, Don Warfel dbanzhof@warfelcc.com 717-606-2650 

5.  Bollinger, Bryan 
 

McTish, Kunkel & Associates bbollinger@mctish.com 610-841-2700 

6.  Bonini, Michael PennDOT P3 Office mbonini@pa.gov 717-772-4664 

7.  Brown, Jeremy Schnabel Engineering jbrown@schanbel-eng.com 610-696-6066 

8.  Brown, William 
 

Dewberry wbrown@dewberry.com 717-961-5045 

9.  Brugueras, Francisco 
 

Goldman Sachs francisco.brugueras@gs.com 212-902-6552 

10.  Camp, Jeff Vision jcamp@visiongroupventures.com 610-299-8601 

11.  Clancy, Eric Delta Development eclancy@deltaone.com 717-441-9030 

12.  Crosbie, William Parsons william.crosbie@parsons.com 202-868-9017 

13.  Drake, Roger 
 

Clearwater Construction, Inc. rdrake@clearwaterconstruction.com 717-458-0511 

14.  Dudzinski, Carol 
 

Momentum, Inc. cdudzinski@m-inc.com 717-214-8000 

15.  Dunscomb, Mark Schnabel Engineering mdunscomb@schnabel-eng.com 610-696-6066 
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16.  Engle, Brian 

 
RETTEW Associates bengle@rettew.com 1-800-738-8395 

17.  Fazio, Joe 
 

HNTB jfazio@hntb.com 610-290-5126 

18.  Forrey, Brad Wohlsen Brad.forrey@wohlsen.com 717-299-2500 

19.  Foust, Deborah Navarro & Wright dfoust@navarrowright.com 717-441-2216 

20.  Frederick, Ian Penn Stress Ifrederick@pennstress.com 814-693-5418 

21.  Gardiner, Pat 
 

Michael Baker International pgardiner@mbakerintl.com 717-213-6235 

22.  Gibeault, Michel High Construction mgibeault@high.net 717-390-4601 

23.  Gibson, Emily Schnabel Engineering egibson@schnabel-eng.com 610-696-6066 

24.  Grassetti, Steve Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson (JMT) sgrassetti@jmt.com 717-552-5004 

25.  Hake, Randall 
 

Cedarwood Development rhake@cedarwoodd.com 330-414-7052 

26.  Hobaugh, Dustin PennDOT dhobaugh@pa.gov 717-783-1081 

27.  Horn, Jennifer McCormick Taylor jmhorn@mccormicktaylor.com 717-540-6040 
 

28.  Horstmann, Richard 
 

KS Engineers rhorstmann@kseng.com 302-438-8486 

29.  Huzvar, Jan PennDOT Press Office jhuzvar@pa.gov 717-409-3840 
 

30.  Januszka, Ted Pennoni TJanuszka@pennoni.com 302-655-9051 

31.  Jones, William 
 

Capital Area Transit wjones@cattransit.com 717-888-9812 
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32.  Kapenstein, Benjamin 

 
Middletown Borough bhk5014@gmail.com 717-512-2506 

33.  Karolski, Mark Buchart Horn Inc. mkarolski@bucharthorn.com 412.682.5282 

34.  Keister, Justin 
 

Larson Design Group jkeister@larsondesigngroup.com 570-772-9341 

35.  Kendro, Bryan 
 

Star America bkendro@starinfrapartners.com 610-930-8444 

36.  Kennedy, John 
 

Kennedy & Associates john.kennedy@landplan.com 215-513-1720 

37.  Kevgas, George Bergmann Associates gkevgas@bergmannpc.com 484-567-7664 

38.  Long, Lisa 
 

Gannett Fleming, Inc. llong@gfnet.com 610-650-8101 

39.  Lynch, Jeffery 
 

Poole Anderson Construction jlynch@pooleanderson.com 717-635-7057 

40.  Merrill, Jim 
 

Star Capital Advisors jmerrill@staramericagroup.com 516-882-4100 

41.  Miller, Jayson PSI Jayson.miller@psiusa.com 717-230-8622 

42.  Mills, Curt 
 

Momentum, Inc. cmills@m-inc.com 717-214-8000 

43.  Nardo, J. Towne Retail jnardo@towneretail.com 717-554-9844 

44.  Neu, Rick 
 

Gannett Fleming Inc. rneu@gfnet.com 717-763-7211 x2761 

45.  Palladino, Joe 
 

Urban Engineers, Inc. jpalladino@urbanengineers.com 717-317-1898 

46.  Pappalardo, Janine Pugliese Associates Janine@puglieseassociates.com 717-238-9078 

47.  Peda, Brian 
 

Urban Engineers, Inc. bpeda@urbanengineers.com 717-363-3145 
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48.  Pudleiner, Jim 

 
Walker Parking Consultants jim.pudleiner@walkerparking.com 610-995-0260 

49.  Quinn, Vincent 
 

Vincent D. Quinn & Assoc. vince.quinn@gmail.com 610-660-0550 

50.  Rodgers, Jim 
 

Dawood Engineering jrodgers@dawood.cc 717-514-0419 

51.  Shaeffer, Christopher AECOM Christopher.shaeffer@aecom.com 215-292-5309 
 

52.  Shannon, Rick McCormick Taylor rcshannon@mtmail.biz 717-540-6040 

53.  Shea, Robert PennDOT Office of Chief Counsel  
 

 

54.  Showers, April Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson (JMT) ashowers@jmt.com 717-562-5002 
 

55.  Smith, Anna Lynn 
 

WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff smitha@pbworld.com 215-209-1204 

56.  Smith, Doug 
 

Larson Design Group dsmith@larsondesigngroup.com 412-860-7936 

57.  Snoke, Scott SARAA Scott.snoke@saraa.org 717-948-3900 

58.  Spakouris, George KPMG georgespakouris@kpmg.com 212-954-2427 

59.  Stacey, Ann 
 

Stacey & Associates, LLC Ann@staceyandassociates.com 814-934-7000 

60.  Tapas, George AECOM George.tapas@aecom.com 847-915-5239 

61.  Tartaglia, Kathryn PennDOT P3 Office ktartagli@pa.gov 717-214-7222 

62.  Tierney, John Lift Development jtierney@liftdevelopmentllc.com 717-388-3656 

63.  Tunnell, Matt Lift Development mtunnell@liftdevelopmentllc.com 717-388-3656 
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64.  Vreeland, Gabriella 

 
JEM Group gvreeland@jemgroup.net 717-238-7709 

65.  Walters, Jeff Walters Appraisal jwalters@waltersappraisal.com 717-234-0540 

66.  Wheeland, Brieanna 
 

Ballard Spahr LLP wheelandb@ballardspahr.com 215-864-8879 

67.  Woodworth, Jenni 
 

A.D. Marble jwoodworth@admarble.com 717-731-9588 

68.  Zarriello, Joseph KS Engineers PC jzarriello@kseng.com 609-613-8646 

 


